



Solicitation Information

CPPJ Road & Bridge

Solicitation Number

CP Project No. 19-101-0567

Deadline

02/27/2019 02:00 PM CST

Advertised

01/28/2019 08:00 AM CST

Revised

01/29/2019 08:26 AM CST

Description

OVERLAYING OF VARIOUS ROADS IN CALCASIEU PARISH, WARDS 5, 6 & 7
ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE COST \$3,646,912.00

Bidders

Business Name	Address	Phone
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	P.O Box 820 Westlake, LA 70669	(337) 287-4872
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	P.O. Box 1530 Opelousas, LA 70571-1530	(337) 948-3229
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	P.O. Box 335 Anacoco, LA 71403	(337) 239-6353
3 Bidders		

Unit Price Form

Bidder	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	Extension
401-03-00100			
Aggregate Surface Course (Crushed Concrete Not ...			
TON			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	2,613.000	\$60.00	\$156,780.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	2,613.000	\$54.00	\$141,102.00
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	2,613.000	\$62.82	\$164,148.66
401-03-00200			
Hot Mix Asphalt Treated Aggregate Surface Cours...			
TON			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	4,735.000	\$81.00	\$383,535.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	4,735.000	\$78.00	\$369,330.00
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	4,735.000	\$119.51	\$565,879.85
502-01-A			
Asphaltic Concrete (Paved Driveways)			
TON			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	8.000	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	8.000	\$450.00	\$3,600.00
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	8.000	\$250.53	\$2,004.24
502-01-P			
Asphaltic Concrete (Turnouts Included) (Type 90...			
TON			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	8,709.000	\$81.00	\$705,429.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	8,709.000	\$93.50	\$814,291.50

Unit Price Form

Bidder	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	Extension
502-01-P Asphaltic Concrete (Turnouts Included) (Type 90... TON			
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	8,709.000	\$116.55	\$1,015,033.95
502-02-P Asphaltic Concrete (Surface Tolerance Required)... TON			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	13,659.000	\$81.00	\$1,106,379.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	13,659.000	\$93.50	\$1,277,116.50
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	13,659.000	\$119.89	\$1,637,577.51
509-01-00200 Cold Planing Asphaltic Pavement (2" Avg.)(Contr... SQYD			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	2,334.000	\$15.00	\$35,010.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	2,334.000	\$10.00	\$23,340.00
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	2,334.000	\$6.54	\$15,264.36
510-01-00200 Pavement Patching (12" Minimum Thickness) TON			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	7,691.000	\$88.00	\$676,808.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	7,691.000	\$115.00	\$884,465.00
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	7,691.000	\$133.21	\$1,024,518.11
713-01-00100 Temporary Signs and Barricades LS			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	1.000	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00

Unit Price Form

Bidder	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	Extension
713-01-00100 Temporary Signs and Barricades LS			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	1.000	\$19,233.00	\$19,233.00
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	1.000	\$102,239.40	\$102,239.40
713-02-00600 Temporary Pavement Markings LS			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	1.000	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	1.000	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	1.000	\$1,190.11	\$1,190.11
724-01-00100 Rumble Strips (Shoulder/Edge) MILE			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	12.850	\$800.00	\$10,280.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	12.850	\$273.00	\$3,508.05
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	12.850	\$304.37	\$3,911.15
727-01-00100 Mobilization LS			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	1.000	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	1.000	\$42,350.00	\$42,350.00
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	1.000	\$53,184.25	\$53,184.25

Unit Price Form

Bidder	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	Extension
731-02-00101 Reflectorized Raised Pavement Markers (Yellow) EACH			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	2,921.000	\$5.00	\$14,605.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	2,921.000	\$2.37	\$6,922.77
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	2,921.000	\$5.82	\$17,000.22
732-01-02002 Plastic Pavement Striping (4" Width) (Thermopla... LNFT			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	720.000	\$2.50	\$1,800.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	720.000	\$8.93	\$6,429.60
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	720.000	\$2.91	\$2,095.20
732-01-02080 Plastic Pavement Striping (24" Width) (Thermopl... LNFT			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	66.000	\$9.00	\$594.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	66.000	\$4.73	\$312.18
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	66.000	\$11.00	\$726.00
732-02-02001 Plastic Pavement Striping (Solid Line) (4" Widt... MILE			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	10.800	\$2,750.00	\$29,700.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	10.800	\$2,677.50	\$28,917.00

Unit Price Form

Bidder	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	Extension
732-02-02001 Plastic Pavement Striping (Solid Line) (4" Widt... MILE			
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	10.800	\$3,298.66	\$35,625.53
732-02-02002 Plastic Pavement Striping (Solid Line) (4" Widt... MILE			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	39.270	\$2,600.00	\$102,102.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	39.270	\$2,677.50	\$105,145.43
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	39.270	\$3,298.66	\$129,538.38
732-03-02001 Plastic Pavement Striping (Broken Line)(4" Widt... MILE			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	17.150	\$950.00	\$16,292.50
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	17.150	\$945.00	\$16,206.75
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	17.150	\$1,164.23	\$19,966.54
732-04-18000 Plastic Pavement Legends and Symbols (RR Crossing) EACH			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	2.000	\$950.00	\$1,900.00
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	2.000	\$945.00	\$1,890.00
Williams Equipment Services, LLC	2.000	\$1,164.23	\$2,328.46
Item totals for Unit Price Form (18 Items)			Total
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.			\$3,335,814.50
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC			\$3,746,859.78
Williams Equipment Services, LLC			\$4,792,231.92